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STARTUP ECOSYSTEM


2787.  SHRIMATI KANIMOZHI KARUNANIDHI:


Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

                                    वाणिज्य  एवं उद्योग मंत्री

(a) whether the Government is aware of the fact that a recent report from Crunchbase had reported that more than 12,000 people have lost jobs in the Indian Startup ecosystem;


(b) if so, whether the Government has taken note of the problems faced by the

Indian Startup ecosystem and taken any measures to redress the grievances, if any; and


(c) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


वाणिज्य  एवं उद्योग मंत्रालय में राज्य मंत्री (श्री सोम प्रकाश)

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
(SHRI SOM PARKASH)


(a):   There is no centralized compilation of information on laying off the work

force by startups.


(b) & (c): In view of the above, the question does not arise.
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